Cooperator or
Test Name

Zehr Farms

This sheet is only intended for entering data and is not setup for printing nor does it allow for hiding or deleting rows. See other sheets for those
options.

(¢13% Pontiac

State IL

Member Co-op

Evergreen FS, Inc.

County Livingston
Plot Type FSPT
Planting Date 04/27/2021

Crop Specialist

Glenn Zehr

Row Width (inches) 30

FSA

Planted Population 33,500

Matt Aberle

GPS Coordinates for Plot Area

Soil Texture Clay Loam

Corner

Previous Crop Soybeans

1st Row Front

40.9018750

Latitude Longitude

-88.7529060

Tillage Type Conventional

Last Row Front

Irrigated

Harvest Date

Last Row Back

09/28/2021

1st Row Back

Cells having this color are required for SeedMatrix.

Items having this color are required for yield.

Pesticide Information

Prior Year. Herb.(s)
Pre Herbicide 1

Pre Herbicide 2
Post Herbicide 1
Post Herbicide 2
Soil Insecticide
Foliar Insecticide
Foliar Fungicide

Rate Date
Rate Date
Rate Date
Rate Date
Rate Date
Rate Date

CORN

HARVEST

REPORT

=)
ISION

SEED CORN

Selling Price

$5.00

/Bu.

Rate

Drying Charge

. ) . FoliarI, F | Harvest | Harvest Row Harvest Tst Wt. Bu/Acre @ | Gross Income Yield Income

No.| Business Brand Corn Product Traits Seed Treatment Plot Notes Soil Insect. or HE Weight | Moist. % | Length # Rows Pop. Ibs/bu 15% mst $/Acre Rank Rank
1 Dekalb DKC65-84RIB SSRIB Buffer next to beans 3,104 15.3% 1,027 4 57.0 234.3 $1,168.52 7 7
2 Dekalb DKC64-64RIB SSRIB 2,742 16.3% 1,027 4 58.2 204.5 $1,011.88 17 17
3 Dekalb DKC63-90RIB SSRIB 3,162 14.7% 1,027 4 56.7 240.3 $1,201.67 4 4
4 Dekalb DKC62-89RIB TRERIB Spray damage 1,027 4 0.0 $0.00 19 19
5 Dekalb DKC61-40RIB SSRIB 2,850 13.9% 1,027 4 56.6 218.7 $1,093.26 13 13
6 Dekalb DKC59-81RIB SSRIB Sprayer track damage 2,900 13.5% 1,027 a4 57.1 223.5 $1,117.61 12 11
7 Dekalb DKC58-64RIB SSRIB 2,832 14.2% 1,027 4 57.7 216.5 $1,082.57 15 15
8 Dekalb DKC57-71RIB SSRIB 3,240 13.6% 1,027 4 57.4 249.4 $1,247.20 1 1
9 FS InVISION FS 5704X RIB SSX RIB 2,926 13.3% 1,027 4 57.7 226.0 $1,130.24 10 10
10 FS InVISION FS 5815V RIB VT2P RIB Spray damage 1,027 4 0.0 $0.00 19 19
11 FS InVISION FS 5909D2A EZR 5222A EZR 3,232 16.8% 1,027 4 58.1 239.6 $1,180.79 5 6
12 FS InVISION FS 6106X RIB SSX RIB 3,152 15.2% 1,027 4 57.4 238.2 $1,188.95 6 5
13 FS InVISION FS 62ZX1 RIB SSX RIB 3,268 16.1% 1,027 4 59.9 244.3 $1,210.82 2 2
14 FS InVISION FS 6217X RIB SSX RIB Sprayer track damage 3,044 15.8% 1,027 4 59.4 228.4 $1,134.60 8 8
15 FS InVISION FS 6406X RIB SSX RIB 2,906 15.8% 1,027 4 61.5 218.0 $1,083.17 14 14
16 NK NK1460-5222 5222 3,212 15.6% 1,027 4 57.1 241.6 $1,202.00 3 3
17 NK NK1082-5222 5222 EZR 2,850 15.4% 1,027 4 57.1 214.8 $1,070.78 16 16
18 NK NK1026-5332 5332 EZR 2,980 15.5% 1,027 4 55.7 224.4 $1,117.40 11 12
19 NK NK0877-3220 3220 EZR 2,636 14.9% 1,027 4 56.0 199.9 $999.43 18 18
20 NK NK0748-5122 5122 EZR Buffer next to beans 2,920 13.1% 1,027 4 57.6 226.1 $1,130.52 9 9
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

PLOT AVERAGE

14.9%

227.1

$1,131.74




